20JUN18
34:15:41(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPORT

DT} REPORTING DATE: 20JUNLS

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 20JUN18

A

INISH 4/6/1/7
RUNNERS NONE

13
PAYS (u
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
4 14.00
6
1
7
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/6 209.20
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/6/1 378.20
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
&/6/1/7 11122.80

AmT/MA3 19%9.0.0.1

3 Dollars}
Place

7.80
20.40

$1.00 PAYS

104.60

50.50 PAYS
189.10

50.10 PAY¥S
11312.29

Show

5.40
18.40
5.80

(U3 Dollars}

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)




20JUN18 PRICE REPCGRT AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1 PRCOQOZ

14:44:20 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 20JUN1S8 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM : LAUREL 20JUN1SB

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

CRDER CF FINISH : 2/8/9/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS {U8 Deollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
QFFICIAL

st 2 119.80 28.20 17.20

2nd 8 5.60 3.80

3xd 3 5.40

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 BPAYS (US Dollars)
2/8 510.80 2h5.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/8/9 2318.90 1159.45

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.10 PBAYS (US Dollars)
2/8/%/6 11397.60 1139.76

Daily Double
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Deollars)
4/2 722.00 3¢1.00



20JU0N1E8 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1 PRCCOO2
15:10:18 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 20JUN1SB PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JUN1S8
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 6 19.80 6.80 4.20

2nd 4 5.60 7.006

3rd 1 8.40

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/4 187.40 93.70

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/4/1 1126.70 563.35

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (S Dollars)
6/4/1/2 2789.60 278.96

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {08 Dollars;)
2/6 480.20 240.10



20JUN18 PRICE REPORT

15:39:46 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JUN18
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/11/4/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 8

2nad 11

3rd 4

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.
B/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.
8/11/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 1.
8/11/4/¢6

Daily bouble

OFFICIAL $2.

&/8

Win

OC PAYS
50.80

090 PAYS
254.50

00 PAYS
2644.40

00 PAYS
46.60

AmT/MA3 12.0.0.1

20JUN18

{US Dollars)
Place

3.80
11.860

$1.00 PAYS

25.40

$0.50 PAYS
127.25

$0.10 PAYS
264 .44

$1.C0 PAYS
23.30

(US

(Us

(Us

(USs

Show

3.00
10.80
4.20

Dollars}

Dolilars}

Dollars)

Dollars})

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1



20JUN1B
16:11:45{KEDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 20JUN18

COMMUNTTY:; PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 20JUN18
RACE : 5
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 1/10/12/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 2,5
FAVORITES 10
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 1 49.80
2nd 10
3rd 12
4th 13
Exacta
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/10 133.00C
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/10/12 575.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
1/10/12/ALL 8332.80
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS
8/1 246.00

51.

50.

$0.

S1.

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

(US Dollars)

Place

19.40
4.40

00 PARYS

66.50

50 PAYS
287.50

10 PAYS
833.28

C0 PAYS
123.00

(Gs

(G5

(s

(US

PRCO0O2
PAGE# 1

Show

16,80
3.20
14.00

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Dellars)

Dellars)



20JUN1S8
16:36:46 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 20JUN18

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORTTES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 6

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/1/3

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
1/14

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE: 20JUN18

$2.

s1.

s1.

52.

(US Dbollars)

Win Place
5.40 3.20
3.40

00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9.60 4.80

00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
17.90 8.95
G0 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
81.10 8.11
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
89.60 44 .80

(Us

(us

(0s

(us

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

Show

2.40
2.40
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCCO0Z
PAGE# 1




20JUN18 PRICE REFORT

17:03:28 {EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JUN18
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/8/7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 3

3rd 7

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/7/6

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
4/3

52.

$1.

1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
104.4¢

00 PAYS
106.60

00 PAYS
1247.30

00 PAYS
16.80

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

20JUN1S

{US Dollars)
Place

5.00
20.60

$1.00 PAYS

52.20

$0.50 PAYS
53.30

$0.10 PAYS
124.73

$1.00 PRAYS
8.490

(Us

(Vs

(U8

Show

2.10
11.60
3.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1



20JUN18 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 12.0.0.1 PRCOOOZ
17:33:54(EDT) REPCORTING DATE: 20JUN1E8 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JUN18B
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/2/8/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 6 14.60 11.¢C0 6.40

2nd 2 8.80 5,40

3rd 8 3.80

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
6/2 145.00 72.50

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
6/2/8 399,30 199.65

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS {(US Dollars)
&6/2/8/9 5443.00 544 .30

laily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {({US Dollars)
3/86 58.80 29.40



20JUN18 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1 PRCOCOZ
18:02:07{EDT) REPORTING DATE: Z20JUNI1SE BAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 20JUN18
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/8/1/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 7 22.00 9.40 7.20

2nd 8 6,40 4.60

3rd 1 3.60

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/8 114.80 57.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Docllars)
7/8/71 300.30 150.15

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
7/8/1/5 3075.70 307.57

Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Doliars)
6/7 378.60 18%.30



203UN18
18:30:58(EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 13
2nd 5
3rd 4
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/6
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
13/6/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/6/4/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/13

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 20JUN18

13/6/4/12

Win

11.20

$2.00 PAYS
212.60

51.00 PAYS
1703.50

$1.00 PAYS
13259.80

$2.00 PAYS
6%5.80

20JUN18

AmT/MA3 15.0.0.1

{US Dollars}

51

50.

$0.

1.

Place

5.60
12.60

.00 PAYS

106.30

50 PAYS
851.75

10 PAYS
1325.98

00 PAYS
347.90

(Us

(Us

(Us

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

4.00
7.60
18.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




20JUN1S
18:57:21 (EDT)

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 20JUN18

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 8

3rd 4

ith 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
3/8/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/4/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/3

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

52.

51.

$1.

$2.

REPORT

Win

00 PAYS
30.00

00 PAYS
26.40

C0 PAYS
171.30

G0 PAYS
56.80

20JUN18

AMT/MA3 19.0.0.1

(US Dollars)

s1.

$0.

$0.

51.

Place

5.¢60
5.60

00 PAYS

15.00

50 PAYS
13.20

10 PAYS
17.13

00 PAYS
28.40

{US

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
4.20
3.2¢0

Dellars}

Dollars})

Docllars}

Dollars}

PRCC0ODZ
PAGE# 1



20JUN18
19:26:08 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 20JUN18
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 12
2nd 6
3rd [
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/6
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
1z2/6/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/6/4/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/12

12/6/4/10

Win

52.00 PAYS
63.00

$1.00 PAYS
280.60

$1.00 PAYS
1480.40

$2.00 PAYS
44.00

20JUN18

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

(US Pbollars)

1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

7.860
5.60

00 PAYS

31.50

50 PAYS
140.30

10 PAYS
148.04

00 PAYS
22.00

(US

(Us

(Us

(Us

PRCCO02
PAGE# 1

Show

4.00
4.20
11.00

Dollars}

bollars}

hollaxrs?}

Dollars}



20JUNLS PRICE REPORT
19:56:26 (EDT) REPCORTING DATE: 20JUN1B
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 20JUNL1E8

RACE 13

SOURCE LA

QORDER OF FINISH 6/4/10/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICTAL
ist 6 11.80
2nd 4
3rd 1¢
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICTIAL $2,00 PAYS
6/4 358.0¢C
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/4/10 1799.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/4/10/ALL 1285.70
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/6 113.40

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AMT/MA3Z 19.0.0.1

(US Deollars)

Place

8.60
27.40

00 PAYS

179.00

50 PAYS
8929.75

10 PAYS
128.57

00 PAYS
56.70

(Us

{us

{Us

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

5.80
14.60
25.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



